E
L
E
C
T
R
IC
 F

any mess, fuss or costly installation fees.
 Features & Accessories
Remote Control Natural Slow Dying Ember Bed
(NEFI24H & NEFI27H only)
Hand Painted Resin Log Set
H I G H  I N T E N S I T Y
Realistic Burning Logs Customizable Glow
18" 24" 27"
NEFI18H
5,000 BTU’s
1,500 Watts (120V)
Viewing Area : 18" W x 13 1/2" H
For more detailed specifications for the WoodlandTM Series, see page 27
2525
AscentTM Series (shown on page 9)
NEFB33H 5,000-9,000 3,000 28 3/4" 28 3/8" 34" 33 1/4" 9 3/4" 10" 23 1/2" 31 1/4"
Fully Recessed Yes Included Included Included N/A
NEFB40H 5,000-9,000 3,000 32" 31 5/8" 40 3/8" 39 1/2" 14" 14 1/2" 26 3/4" 40 3/8"
NEFB26H 5,000 1,465 20 1/4" 20" 26" 25 1/4" 7 3/4" 7 3/4" 15 1/4" 24"
Fully Recessed Yes Included Included Included Included
NEFB30H 5,000 1,465 20 1/4" 20" 30" 29 1/4" 7 3/4" 7 3/4" 15 1/4" 28"
NEFP32-5019W 5,000 1,500 20 5/16" N/A 59 1/8" N/A 11" N/A 12" 31 7/8"
Wall Mount Yes Included Included Included Included
NEFP32-5320BW 5,000 1,500 19 13/16" N/A 53 1/8" N/A 10 1/4" N/A 12" 31 7/8"
Specifications
CLEARionTM Elite Series (shown on pages 4 - 5)
TrivistaTM Series (shown on pages 6 - 7)
ElementTM Series (shown on page 8)
CineviewTM Series (shown on pages 10 - 11)
StylusTM Series (shown on pages 12 - 13)
AlluravisionTM Series (shown on pages 14 - 15)
Model BTU’s Watts Height Front Width Depth Viewing Area Installation Mobile Home
Certified
Blower Remote
Control
Ember Bed
Actual Framing Actual Framing Actual Framing Height Width Logs Crystals
NEFB36H-BS 5,000-10,000 1500-3,000 31 7/8" 31 1/4" 36 1/8" 35 1/2" 11 1/4" 11" 25 1/2" 33 1/2" Fully Recessed Yes Included Included Included N/A
NEFB50H-3SV 5,000-10,000 1,500-3,000 21 1/2" 21 3/4" 50" 49" 9 1/2" 9 1/4" 15" 48 5/8"
Fully Recessed Yes Included Included Included Included
NEFB60H-3SV 5,000-10,000 1,500-3,000 21 1/2" 21 3/4" 60" 59" 9 1/2" 9 1/4" 15" 58 5/8"
NEFBD50HE 5,000-10,000 1500-3,000 18 1/2" 17 15/16" 50" 49" 9 1/16" 4 1/2" or 8" * 12 1/16" 43 5/8"
Fully Recessed Yes Included Included Included Included
NEFBD60HE 5,000-10,000 1500-3,000 20 7/16" 19 15/16" 60" 59" 9 3/16" 4 1/2" or 8" * 20 7/16" 53 1/2"
NEFL42CHS-1 5,000 1,450 17 5/16" 16 1/8" 44 7/16" 42 9/16" 4 1/4" 4 1/2" 11 1/16" 40 1/4"  Wall Mount/
Fully Recessed Yes Included Included N/A Included
NEFL42CHD-1 5,000-9,000 1,450-2,800 17 5/16" 16 1/8" 44 7/16" 42 9/16" 5 13/16" 6 1/16" 11 1/16" 40 1/4"  Wall Mount/
Fully Recessed Yes Included Included Included Included
NEFL50CHS-1 5,000 1,450 17 5/16" 16 1/8" 52 11/16" 50 13/16" 4 1/4" 4 1/2" 11 1/16" 48 1/2"  Wall Mount/
Fully Recessed Yes Included Included N/A Included
NEFL50CHD-1 5,000-9,000 1,450-2,800 17 5/16" 16 1/8" 52 11/16" 50 13/16" 5 13/16" 6 1/16" 11 1/16" 48 1/2"  Wall Mount/
Fully Recessed Yes Included Included Included Included
NEFL60CHS-1 5,000 1,450 17 5/16" 16 1/8" 62 9/16" 60 11/16" 4 1/4" 4 1/2" 11 1/16" 58 5/16"  Wall Mount/
Fully Recessed Yes Included Included N/A Included
NEFL60CHD-1 5,000-9,000 1,450-2,800 17 5/16" 16 1/8" 62 9/16" 60 11/16" 5 13/16" 6 1/16" 11 1/16" 58 5/16"  Wall Mount/
Fully Recessed Yes Included Included Included Included
NEFL74CHS-1 5,000 1,450 17 5/16" 16 1/8" 76 3/4" 74 13/16" 4 1/4" 4 1/2" 11 1/16" 72 1/2"  Wall Mount/
Fully Recessed Yes Included Included N/A Included
NEFL74CHD-1 5,000-9,000 1,450-2,800 17 5/16" 16 1/8" 76 3/4" 74 13/16" 5 13/16" 6 1/16" 11 1/16" 72 1/2"  Wall Mount/
Fully Recessed Yes Included Included Included Included
NEFL100CHD-1 5,000-9,000 1,450-2,800 17 5/16" 16 1/8" 102 11/16" 100 13/16" 5 13/16" 6 1/16" 11 1/16" 98 1/2"  Wall Mount/
Fully Recessed Yes Included Included Included Included
* Framing Depth is dependent on thickness of the wall.
Certified under Canadian and American National Standards.
Figures may vary with individual conditions such as floor plan layout, insulation value/heat loss of the house and geographical location.
Measurements to be used as a guide only. Consult your owner’s manual for complete and up-to-date installation instructions and proper clearances to combustible materials.
2626
NEFL36CFH 5,000 1,465 16 15/16" 16" 36" 35 1/8" 5 7/16" 4" or 6"* 11 15/16" 32 1/16"
 Wall Mount/
Semi & Fully
Recessed
Yes Included Included OPT Included
NEFL42CFH 5,000 1,465 16 15/16" 16" 41 3/4" 40 7/8" 5 7/16" 4" or 6"* 11 15/16" 37 13/16"
NEFL50CFH 5,000 1,465 16 15/16" 16" 49 11/16" 48 7/8" 5 7/16" 4" or 6"* 11 15/16" 45 13/16"
NEFL60CFH 5,000 1,465 16 15/16" 16" 59 11/16" 58 7/8" 5 7/16" 4" or 6"* 11 15/16" 55 3/4"
NEFL72CFH 5,000 1,465 16 15/16" 16" 71 11/16" 70 7/8" 5 7/16" 4" or 6"* 11 15/16" 67 3/4"
EnticeTM Series (shown on pages 16 - 17)
AllureTM Vertical Series (shown on pages 18 - 19)
Decor Series (shown on page 20)
WoodlandTM Series (shown on page 25)
Essential Series (shown on pages 21 - 24)
NEFP33-0214W 5,000 1,500 45 1/4" 55" 18" 23" 31" Freestanding Yes Included Included Included N/A
NEFI18H 5,000 1,500 13" 18" 13"
N/A Freestanding
Yes Included Included Included
N/ANEFI24H 5,000 1,500 15 1/2" 24" 14" Yes Included Included Included
NEFI27H 5,000 1,500 15 1/2" 27" 14" Yes Included Included Included
NEFP26-3120WN 5,000 1,465 26 65 17 13/16" 15 23
Freestanding Yes Included Included Included Included
NEFP30-3820AW 5,000 1,465 35 68 19 3/16" 15 28
NEFP30-3020RK 5,000 1,465 35 70 20 13/16" 15 28
NEFP30-3620RLB 5,000 1,465 32 65 19 11/16" 15 28
Specifications
Model BTU’s Watts Height Front Width Depth Viewing Area Installation Mobile Home
Certified
Blower Remote
Control
Ember Bed
Actual Framing Actual Framing Actual Framing Height Width Logs Crystals
NEFVC32H 5,000 1,500 32" 30 3/4" 16" 14 1/2" 16" 14 1/2" 20" 15 3/8"  Wall Mount/
Partially
Recessed
Yes Included Included
N/A Included
NEFVC38H 5,000 1,500 38" 36 3/4" 16" 14 1/2" 16" 14 1/2" 26" 15 3/8" Included Included
* Framing Depth is dependent on thickness of the wall.
Certified under Canadian and American National Standards.
Figures may vary with individual conditions such as floor plan layout, insulation value/heat loss of the house and geographical location.
Measurements to be used as a guide only. Consult your owner’s manual for complete and up-to-date installation instructions and proper clearances to combustible materials.